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Seniornr
World Golf Ranking

Player
Bernhard Langer
Fred Couples
Colin Montgomerie
Jay Haas
Kenny Perry
Michael Allen
Duffy Waldorf
Tom Lehman
Mark Calcavecchia
Tom Pernice Jr
Bart Bryant
David Frost
Miguel Angel Jimenez
Kirk Triplett
Mark O'Meara
Fred Funk
Russ Cochran
Steve Pate
Corey Pavin
Esteban Toledo
Jeff Sluman
Peter Senior
Mark Wiebe
Olin Browne
John Cook
Rocco Mediate
Anders Forsbrand
Chien Soon Lu
Bill Glasson
Doug Garwood
Willie Wood
Jeff Maggert
John Riegger
Billy Andrade
Bobby Clampett
Mike Goodes
Gene Sauers
Joe Durant
John Huston
Brad Bryant
Jeff Hart

Rod Spittle

Jay Don Blake
Scott Hoch
Tom Byrum
Tom Watson
Tom Kite

Steve Elkington
Craig Stadler
Scott Dunlap
Joe Daley
Loren Roberts

Offcial Senior World Golf Ranking

Country
ger
usa
Sco
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
rsa
esp
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
mex
usa
aus
usa
usa
usa
usa
swe
tai
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
can
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
aus
usa
usa
usa
usa

Points
17913
9623
7153
9840
12024
9691
8857
7676
6756
8152
6154
8728
1425
7562
5787
6386
6539
4013
4926
4546
5260
6214
3589
4266
5858
5303
1838
3925
3822
1938
3353
1938
2617
1926
1884
2779
3560
1767
1818
1662
3097
2665
3545
2121
1848
2060
2418
2009
1867
1356
1610
1841

Thru:

# Events
41
22
13
28
33
32
28
26
26
30
21
34

1
27
26
32
28
21
21
20
28
34
15
16
28
21

5
25
27

6
18

4
10

4

7
22
23

4
10

7
16
13
22
12

8
11
17
14

9

5
11
16
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Points Avg Ranking

8.447
7.286
7.050
6.779
6.601
6.104
5.255
5.252
4.882
4.799
4.705
4.507
4.305
4.103
3.941
3.842
3.817
3.671
3.579
3.578
3.400
3.386
3.358
3.343
3.341
3.256
3.045
2.847
2.819
2.797
2.771
2.702
2.687
2.684
2.629
2.478
2.473
2.473
2.444
2.404
2.383
2.345
2.299
2.264
2.141
2.130
2.053
1.893
1.868
1.839
1.809
1.805



53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Dan Forsman
Vijay Singh

Jeff Freeman
Dick Mast
Roger Chapman
Bob Tway

Gary Hallberg
Peter Fowler
Marco Dawson
Morris Hatalsky
Kiyoshi Murota
Tommy Armour IlI
Jim Rutledge
Brian Henninger
Mark Brooks
Mark McNulty
Joel Edwards
Sandy Lyle
Mark Mouland
John Inman
Barry Lane
Kohki Idoki
Chris Williams
Bruce Vaughan
Joey Sindelar
Larry Mize

Gary Koch
David Eger
Wes Short Jr
Andrew Magee
Gary Wolstenholme
Hale Irwin

Jim Gallagher Jr
Mike Reid

Larry Nelson
Brad Faxon

lan Woosnam
Des Smyth
Jamie Spence
Eduardo Romero
Stephen Ames
Steve Lowery
Carl Mason
Rick Fehr
Wayne Levi
Jerry Pate
David Peoples
Scott Simpson
Lance Ten Broeck
Steve Jones
Chip Beck

Jim Carter

Gil Morgan

Ted Schulz
R.W. Eaks
Mark Bucek
Peter Jacobsen
Hal Sutton

usa
fij
usa
usa
eng
usa
usa
aus
usa
usa
jpn
usa
can
usa
usa
irl
usa
sco
wal
usa
eng
jpn
rsa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
eng
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
wal
irl
eng
arg
can
usa
eng
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa

1899
420
885

1533

1795

1239

1424
675
993
667
700

1222
895
793

1062

1228

1172
791
696
969
556
849
309
442
565
874
210
669
800
700
255
526
534
379
477
462
326
156
156
307
198
500
279
245
220
120
322
271
208
217
264

90
267
93
56
56
111
165
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1.748
1.700
1.600
1.572
1.567
1.553
1.534
1.500
1.442
1.347
1.340
1.298
1.292
1.270
1.258
1.201
1171
1.146
1.077
1.059
0.968
0.965
0.954
0.951
0.936
0.904
0.860
0.843
0.793
0.788
0.780
0.779
0.768
0.744
0.726
0.690
0.672
0.644
0.644
0.634
0.624
0.609
0.599
0.495
0.490
0.490
0.459
0.454
0.436
0.386
0.382
0.380
0.362
0.288
0.244
0.244
0.228
0.224



111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Tom Jenkins
D. A. Weibring
Bob Gilder
Kirk Hanefeld
P H Horgan Il
Damon Green
Jong Duck Kim
Greg Turner
Jay Delsing
Jeff Brehaut
Neal Lancaster
Gene Jones
Joe Ozaki

Ben Bates

Blaine McCallister

Jim Thorpe
Lee Rinker
Greg Bruckner
Allen Doyle
Tom Purtzer

usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
kor
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usa
usa
usa
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usa
usa
usa
usa
usa
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182
100
104
45
45
45
45
42
42
68
124
56
28
30
31
44
18
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0.222
0.220
0.205
0.190
0.190
0.190
0.190
0.188
0.188
0.176
0.164
0.162
0.122
0.120
0.112
0.089
0.084
0.039
0.014
0.014
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